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Thursday   21:15 Lanes 3 - 8Bowling en Partycentrum `s-Heerenbe
Team StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam Standings

Points Points UnEarned Y-T-D Year-To-Date Y-T-D Games Scratch Pins +
Place # Team Name %Won Won Lost Points % WON WON LOST Won Pins HDCP

1 3 Toppers 61.7 108 67 61.7 108 67 85 58268 59068
2 5 Hambones 59.7 104 ½ 70 ½ 59.7 104 ½ 70 ½ 80 ½ 56467 57927
3 4 Niet mis 54.3 95 80 54.3 95 80 76 52921 57073
4 1 Splitties 42.3 74 101 42.3 74 101 61 51616 57254
5 6 T.Z.N. 41.7 73 102 41.7 73 102 58 50117 54773
6 2 To Late 40.3 70 ½ 104 ½ 40.3 70 ½ 104 ½ 59 ½ 48873 56099

Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk

Lanes Team Name -1- -2- -3- -4- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- -3- -4- Total WON
3-4 Splitties 433 389 389 415 1626 1 <---> Hambones 346 433 448 417 1644 4
5-6 T.Z.N. 385 356 414 385 1540 3 <---> Toppers 391 387 351 358 1487 2
7-8 Niet mis 382 386 361 372 1501 2 <---> To Late 360 384 447 406 1597 3

Thanks for bowling! We hope you had a good time. See you next season!Thanks for bowling! We hope you had a good time. See you next season!Thanks for bowling! We hope you had a good time. See you next season!Thanks for bowling! We hope you had a good time. See you next season!Thanks for bowling! We hope you had a good time. See you next season!Thanks for bowling! We hope you had a good time. See you next season!Thanks for bowling! We hope you had a good time. See you next season!Thanks for bowling! We hope you had a good time. See you next season!Thanks for bowling! We hope you had a good time. See you next season!Thanks for bowling! We hope you had a good time. See you next season!

Last Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top Scores

Scratch Game 440 Hambones 403 To Late 394 Splitties
Scratch Series 1612 Hambones 1470 Splitties 1451 Toppers

Handicap Game 448 Hambones 447 To Late 433 Splitties
Handicap Series 1644 Hambones 1626 Splitties 1597 To Late

Men Scratch Game 236 Jacco Reinders 216 Hans Sommer 215 Hayo Beishuizen
Scratch Series 838 Jacco Reinders 774 Hans Sommer 770 Helmut Heinst

Handicap Game 240 Jacco Reinders 236 Hayo Beishuizen 228 Rainer Heuer
Handicap Series 854 Jacco Reinders 826 Helmut Heinst 824 Hayo Beishuizen

Women Scratch Game 224 Tessa Wal
Scratch Series 709 Tessa Wal

Handicap Game 241 Tessa Wal
Handicap Series 777 Tessa Wal

Season High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High Scores

Scratch Game 523 Toppers 493 Hambones 481 T.Z.N.
Scratch Series 1912 Toppers 1833 Hambones 1712 T.Z.N.

Handicap Game 530 Toppers 522 Splitties 516 T.Z.N.
Handicap Series 1912 Toppers 1861 Hambones 1852 T.Z.N.

Bowlers must have completed a minimum of 0 games to be eligible for any league award.

Men Scratch Game 290 Patrick Binsbergen 279 Frank Bekker 278 Andrew Brown
Scratch Series 1004 Patrick Binsbergen 953 Eric Huisintveld 943 Hans Sommer

Handicap Game 290 Patrick Binsbergen 289 Eric Huisintveld 286 Edwin Kuijer
Handicap Series 1004 Patrick Binsbergen 987 Peter Harmsen 985 Eric Huisintveld

Women Scratch Game 247 Tessa Wal 193 Coby Groningen
Scratch Series 839 Tessa Wal 701 Coby Groningen

Handicap Game 266 Tessa Wal 235 Coby Groningen
Handicap Series 911 Tessa Wal 869 Coby Groningen

Team RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam Rosters

Bowling To Raise To Drop HDCP
ID # Hand Name Ave HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- -4- Total Total

1 - Splitties

1 Eric Huisintveld 203 4 13460 66 820 749 0 0
2 Hermann Scholten 174 25 10141 58 709 646 191 176 137 196 700 800

13 Helmut Heinst 189 14 14773 78 807 724 203 174 213 180 770 826
17 Jamie Huisintveld 169 28 13242 78 698 615 0 0

2 - To Late

3 Hayo Beishuizen 179 21 20995 117 785 663 169 158 198 215 740 824
4 Rainer Heuer 176 23 16600 94 746 647 147 182 205 147 681 773

16 Coen V. Wal 179 21 3580 20 740 715 0 0
18 Coby V. Groningen 156 37 7531 48 633 580 0 0
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Bowling To Raise To Drop HDCP
ID # Hand Name Ave HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- -4- Total Total

3 - Toppers
5 Frank Bekker 206 2 21466 104 890 781 191 175 165 195 726 734
6 Patrick V. Binsbergen 221 0 16811 76 949 868 0 0

14 Andrew Brown 199 7 19991 100 809 704 191 203 177 154 725 753
4 - Niet mis

7 Tessa V. Wal 184 18 24771 134 759 620 164 224 147 174 709 777
8 Edwin Kuijer 194 11 26048 134 862 723 191 135 187 171 684 724

5 - Hambones
9 Erik Hilferink 209 0 18051 86 849 758 0 0

10 Hans Sommer 204 4 26542 130 928 793 160 216 204 194 774 790
19 Arthur Vrielink 153 39 3380 22 624 597 0 0
20 Jacco Reinders 203 4 7742 38 826 783 178 209 236 215 838 854

6 - T.Z.N.
11 Gradus Albers 175 24 13312 76 768 687 0 0
12 Ferdie Robben 189 14 23508 124 812 683 182 153 211 182 728 784
15 Patrick Zweers 188 15 2260 12 764 747 0 0
21 Peter Harmsen 193 11 6953 36 807 766 a178 a178 a178 a178 712 756
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League Average Week-by-Week

League Average Before Bowling

Average of scores bowled

Above/Below League Average

Average of MEN's scores that night

Average of WOMEN's scores that night

MEN: +/- Men's Average

Women: +/- Women's Average

Week: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 32 33 34 35
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Average List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team Members

z Men   Division 1: Enter Div Label
High High

Name Pins  Gms Ave Game Sers -1- -2- -3- -4- Total
Patrick V. Binsbergen 16811 76 221 290 1004 0
Erik Hilferink 18051 86 209 267 919 0
Frank Bekker 21466 104 206 279 933 191 175 165 195 726
Hans Sommer 26542 130 204 268 943 160 216 204 194 774
Eric Huisintveld 13460 66 203 277 953 0
Jacco Reinders 7742 38 203 256 905 178 209 236 215 838
Andrew Brown 19991 100 199 278 937 191 203 177 154 725
Edwin Kuijer 26048 134 194 277 869 191 135 187 171 684
Peter Harmsen 6953 36 193 257 903 a178 a178 a178 a178 712
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High High
Name Pins  Gms Ave Game Sers -1- -2- -3- -4- Total
Ferdie Robben 23508 124 189 257 823 182 153 211 182 728
Helmut Heinst 14773 78 189 247 856 203 174 213 180 770
Patrick Zweers 2260 12 188 223 772 0
Hayo Beishuizen 20995 117 179 246 810 169 158 198 215 740
Coen V. Wal 3580 20 179 216 733 0
Rainer Heuer 16600 94 176 231 797 147 182 205 147 681
Gradus Albers 13312 76 175 235 814 0
Hermann Scholten 10141 58 174 249 757 191 176 137 196 700
Jamie Huisintveld 13242 78 169 244 752 0
Arthur Vrielink 3380 22 153 192 636 0

" Women   Division 1: Enter Div Label
High High

Name Pins  Gms Ave Game Sers -1- -2- -3- -4- Total
Tessa V. Wal 24771 134 184 247 839 164 224 147 174 709
Coby V. Groningen 7531 48 156 193 701 0
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